
Green Group Rev 8/31/2017

Development Dr 6:00 9:00 Train Station 6:15

Blue Ridge CTC 6:05 9:05 Development Dr 1:30 6:30

WV Urgent Care 6:11 9:11 Blue Ridge CTC 1:35 6:38

Food Lion 6:13 9:13 WV Urgent Care 1:41 6:43

JD's Fun Cener 6:17 9:17 Food Lion 1:43 6:49

SB Library 6:24 9:24 JD's Fun Cener 1:47 6:51

Dollar General 6:27 9:27 SB Library 1:54 6:55

Sulphur Plaza 6:28 9:28 Dollar General 1:57 7:02

Sheetz 6:30 9:30 Sulphur Plaza 1:58 7:05

Nadenboush Ln 6:34 9:34 Sheetz 2:00 7:06

Development Dr 6:40 9:40 Nadenboush Ln 2:04 7:08

Kmart 6:48 9:48 Development Dr 2:10 7:18

Kmart 7:26

Green AM Green PM 


